
2. Ausscheidung zur DNM 2012
NACHWUCHS MÄDCHEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 -0.17 -1 0 0

Ref 

3.132A

In
fo

Celina WESSLING GER 30.04 0.0015.5114.531 8

2F -0.50 -2 -2-11.802 1.30
CCoSp3 0113.003 0.33 3.33
SlSt1 1001.804 0.17 1.97

0000.003.405 2Lz+2T 3.40
00 1.40-1-0.101.506 LSp1

14.80 14.53
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 5.00

Factor 
1.00 3.92

3.671.00 4.503.503.00Transitions
4.001.00 4.753.503.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.50 3.50 4.751.00 3.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.51

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.30 -1 0 -2

Ref 

3.102Lz+2T e

In
fo

Elena LIPPMANN GER 29.30 0.5015.6614.142 2

2A -1.50 -3 -3-33.302 1.80
CCoSp3 0103.003 0.17 3.17
2F 1111.804 0.30 2.10

1110.501.505 LSp1 2.00
01 1.9700.171.806 SlSt1

14.80 14.14
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 5.00

Factor 
1.00 4.17

3.831.00 4.753.253.50Transitions
3.831.00 4.753.253.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.50 3.25 4.751.00 3.83

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.66

0,00 0,00

  e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

2.502Lz+2T e

In
fo

Indra BEENEN GER 27.11 0.5014.5113.103 5

1A 0.00 0 001.102 1.10
CCoSp3 1103.003 0.33 3.33
SlSt1 1111.804 0.50 2.30

0000.001.805 2F 1.80
10 2.0700.171.906 LSp2

13.00 13.10
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 2.50 4.25

Factor 
1.00 3.42

3.421.00 4.003.003.25Transitions
3.751.00 4.003.753.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.75 3.75 4.251.00 3.92

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.51

0,00 0,00

  e  Jump take off with wrong edge



2. Ausscheidung zur DNM 2012
NACHWUCHS MÄDCHEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.40 -2 0 -2

Ref 

3.002Lz+2T e

In
fo

Michelle KOKOTIAK GER 26.91 0.0013.9113.004 3

1A 0.00 0 001.102 1.10
LSp3 0102.403 0.17 2.57
2F -2-2-21.804 -0.60 1.20

0000.001.805 SlSt1 1.80
11 3.3300.333.006 CCoSp3

13.50 13.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.00 3.00 4.75

Factor 
1.00 3.58

3.331.00 4.503.002.50Transitions
3.581.00 4.753.252.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.75 3.00 4.501.00 3.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.91

0,00 0,00

  e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.101A

In
fo

Lea KOBBE GER 25.23 0.0012.3312.905 7

2F+2T 0.00 0 003.102 3.10
CCoSp3 01-13.003 0.07 3.07
2Lz -1002.104 -0.10 2.00

0000.001.805 SlSt1 1.80
11 1.8300.331.506 LSp1

12.60 12.90
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 2.50 4.00

Factor 
1.00 3.08

3.081.00 4.002.752.50Transitions
3.171.00 4.002.752.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.50 2.75 3.751.00 3.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.33

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

3.102F+2T

In
fo

Fiona MEISGEN GER 25.02 0.0012.0113.016 6

1A -0.13 -1 0-11.102 0.97
CCoSp3 0003.003 0.00 3.00
2Lz -10-12.104 -0.20 1.90

1000.171.805 SlSt1 1.97
00 2.0710.171.906 LSp2

13.00 13.01
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 2.75 3.25

Factor 
1.00 2.92

2.751.00 3.002.752.50Transitions
3.171.00 3.503.003.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.00 3.25 3.251.00 3.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.01

0,00 0,00



2. Ausscheidung zur DNM 2012
NACHWUCHS MÄDCHEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.17 0 1 0

Ref 

1.97CiSt1

In
fo

Lia BERDICHEVSKAIA GER 24.15 0.0011.7512.407 4

LSp2 -0.20 0 -1-11.902 1.70
2Lz+2T -2003.403 -0.20 3.20
1A 0111.104 0.13 1.23

0000.001.805 2F 1.80
00 2.5000.002.506 CCoSp2

12.50 12.40
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 3.00 4.00

Factor 
1.00 3.25

2.751.00 3.252.752.25Transitions
3.001.00 3.253.252.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.25 2.75 3.251.00 2.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.75

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.07 0 1 0

Ref 

1.171A

In
fo

Margarethe BETZ GER 23.47 0.0011.5011.978 9

2Lz+2T -0.30 -1 -1-13.402 3.10
CCoSp3 00-13.003 -0.10 2.90
2Lo 0001.804 0.00 1.80

0-1-1-0.201.505 LSp1 1.30
00 1.70-1-0.101.806 SlSt1

12.60 11.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.75 4.00

Factor 
1.00 3.08

2.751.00 3.752.502.00Transitions
2.921.00 3.752.752.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.25 2.50 3.501.00 2.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.50

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

1.101A

In
fo

Nina-Maria NAPP GER 22.55 0.0010.2512.309 1

2Lz+2T -0.30 0 -2-13.402 3.10
SlSt1 0-1-11.803 -0.20 1.60
LSp2 0-1-11.904 -0.20 1.70

0000.001.805 2F 1.80
00 3.0000.003.006 CCoSp3

13.00 12.30
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 3.25

Factor 
1.00 2.75

2.501.00 3.252.252.00Transitions
2.581.00 3.002.502.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.25 1.75 3.251.00 2.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.25

0,00 0,00

printed: 20.11.2011 12:42:36


